

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	379-2019	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance		Status:	Tabled	
File created:	3/22/2019		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/24/2022		Final action:		
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Clerk of Council to enter into an agreement with Skoda Minotti for the professional services necessary to conduct an internal performance audit of council member expenditure procedures for Cleveland City Council.				
Sponsors:	Kevin J. Kelley				
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, CITY COUNCIL, CLERK OF COUNCIL, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 379-2019-EOrd-SkodaMinotti K				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	on	Result
1/24/2022	1 City Cou	ncil	tab	led	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Clerk of Council to enter into an agreement with Skoda Minotti for the professional services necessary to conduct an internal performance audit of council member expenditure procedures for Cleveland City Council.